
Tree Commission

City of Key West, FL

Meeting Agenda Full Detail

Old City Hall

510 Greene Street

Key West FL 33040

Old City Hall5:00 PMMonday, February 13, 2012

ADA Assistance: It is the policy of the City of Key West to comply with all requirements of the 

Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA). Please call the TTY number at 305-809-1000 or the ADA 

Coordinator at 305-809-3951 at least five business days in advance for sign language 

interpreters, assistive listening devices, or materials in accessible format.

Call Meeting To Order

Roll Call

Pledge of Allegiance to the Flag

Approval of Agenda

Action Items

146 Gulf Club Drive/ Thomas Markowski: Represented by DOT Palm, Inc. Remove (1) 

Gumbo Limbo.

146 Golf Course Dr

146 Gulf Club Drive Application 122011

146 Gulf Club Drive Authorization Letter 122011

146 Golf Course Drive Replacement Letter 122011

146GolfCourseDr

Attachments:

5230 College Road/Florida Keys SPCA: Represented by Karen DeMaria. Remove (1) 

Mahogany.

5230 College Road Application 012012

5230 College Rd (aspca)

Attachments:

5701 College Road/City of Key West: Transplant (4) Sabal Palmettos.

5701 College Road Transplant Application 012012Attachments:

5701 College Road/City of Key West: Transplant (3) Mahogany trees.
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5701 College Road Mahogany Transplant Application 012012

5701 College Rd field memo

all three trees

tree 1

tree 2

tree 3

Attachments:

2201 Staples Avenue/Mary J. Pfund: Remove (1) Gumbo Limbo.

2201 Staples Avenue Application 012012

2201 Staples Avenue Replacement Letter 012012

2201 Staples Ave field memo

IMG_4162

IMG_4163

Attachments:

1600 South Street/Gary S. Binkley:  Remove (1) Gumbo Limbo.

1600 South Street Application 012012

1600 South Street Replacement Letter 012012

1600 South St field memo

Attachments:

1321 Simonton Street/Marrin Mell: Represented by Kenneth King. Remove (1) Spanish 

Cherry.

1321 Simonton Street Application 012012

1321 Simonton Street memo

1321 Simonton Street Replacement Letter 022012

Attachments:

515 Frances Street/Candice W. Carr: Represented by Kenneth King. Remove (1) 

Gumbo Limbo.

515 Frances Street Application 012012

515 Frances Street memo

515 Frances Street Replacement Letter 022012

Attachments:

715 Fleming Street/L. Phillipe Phillips: Represented by Kenneth King. Remove (2) 

Jamaican Dogwoods.

715 Fleming Street Application 012012

715 Fleming Street Memo

515 Frances Street Replacement Letter 022012

Attachments:

630 Dey Street/Heidi Gold: Represented by Kenneth King. Remove (1) Gumbo Limbo 

and (1) Royal Palm.
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630 Dey Street Royal Palm Application 012012

630 Dey Street Application 012012

630 Dey Street - Royal Palm memo

630 Dey Street - Gumbo Limbo memo

Attachments:

1124 Olivia Street/Mark O. Friga: Represented by Kenneth King. Remove (1) Gumbo 

Limbo.

1124 Olivia Street Application 012012

1124 Olivia Street memo

1124 Olivia Street Replacement Letter 022012

Attachments:

2911 Fogarty Avenue/James and Annette Shreck: Represented by Kenneth King. 

Remove (1) Mahogany.

2911 Fogarty Avenue Application 012012

2911 Fogarty Avenue memo

2911 Fogarty Avenue Replacement Letter 022012

Attachments:

1901 Flagler Avenue/David Pouliot: Remove (1) Strangular Fig.

1901 Flagler Avenue Application 012012

1901 Flagler Avenue Replacement Letter 012012

1901 Flagler Ave site memo

Attachments:

508 Margaret Street/Robert Richardson: Represented by Larrie Busloff. Remove (1) 

Eggfruit.

508 Margaret Street Application 012012

508 Margaret Street memo

2911 Fogarty Avenue Replacement Letter 022012

Attachments:

52 Front Street/Phillip and Patricia Timyan: Represented by Kenneth King. Remove (1) 

Royal Palm.

52 Front Street Application 012012

52 Front Street memo

52 Front Street Replacement Letter 022012

Attachments:

501 Noah Lane/Carole Fauth: Represented by Kenneth King. Remove (1) Royal Palm.

501 Noah Lane Application 012012

501 Noah Lane memo

501 Noah Lane Replacement Letter 022012

Attachments:

5601-5609 College Road/Sunset Marina Residences of Key West Condominium 

Assoc., Inc: Represented by Cynthia Domenech-Coogle. Heavy Maintenance to (2) 

Silver Buttonwoods with possible removal.
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5601 College Road Sunset Marina Application 012012

5601 College Road - Sunset Marina memo

Attachments:

Porter Family Plot/Key West City Cemetary/Fourth Street: Represented by Larrie 

Busloff. Remove (1) Royal  Poinciana.

Cemetary Application 012012

Key West Cemetery (Porter Plot) memo

Attachments:

1108 South Street/George Fernandez:  Remove (1) Gumbo Limbo.

1108 South Street Application 012012

1108 South Street Memo

1108 South Street Replacement Letter 022012

Attachments:

Administrative Hearing

1110 Fleming Street/Fogarty Builders/Island Pools: Recent Construction for a pool 

caused damage to (1) Autograph Tree.

1110 Fleming Street

1110 Fleming Street Dec update

Curray lane 2Oct18

CUrry Lane Dec1

Curry Lane3 Oct20

1315 Johnson Street Fogarty Builders 122011

Attachments:

1737 Laird Street: Unauthorized cutting of major roots on a large Mahogany tree.

1737 Laird Street Admin Letter 122011

1737 Laird St memo

Attachments:

1512 S. Roosevelt Blvd./Margot Lopez: Heavily Trimming (1) Gumbo Limbo and (1) 

Sea Grape without Permit.

1512 S. Roosevelt Blvd Admin Notice 012012

1512 S. Roosevelt blvd memo

Attachments:

725 Truman Avenue/Key Lime Inn: Heavily Trimming (1) Gumbo Limbo on Neighbor’s 

Property without Permit.

725 Truman Avenue Admin Notice 012012

718 Olivia memo with google pix

718 Olivia St

Attachments:

414 Louisa Street: Removing (1) Poinciana tree without Permit.
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414 Louisa Street Admin Letter 112011

414 Louisa Street Application 112011

414 Louisa St

Poinciana Stump 1

Attachments:

534 Grinnell Street: Heavily Trimming (1) Poinciana tree without Permit.

534 Grinnell Street Admin Letter 112011

Tree TrimMEMO

Attachments:

Reports

Adjournment

Page 5 City of Key West, FL Printed on 3/6/2012

http://keywest.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=6c8c70f0-67a3-4576-a972-8b64ca641492.doc
http://keywest.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=9f9c9731-1703-4357-9d38-b4a560926eb9.pdf
http://keywest.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=5a871bef-a668-4a0b-9b71-c76342e170e0.doc
http://keywest.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=c958b2db-095e-4ae2-82a3-c1e589df227c.JPG
http://keywest.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=e60918e7-13ed-4f1a-b2fa-0171d70a48c1.doc
http://keywest.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=93392409-05f0-40e9-83b6-e95199e38300.doc

